QBE Controllers 71
STANLEY ASSEMBLY
TECHNOLOGIES
QBE CONTROLLERS
72 STANLEYENGINEEREDFASTENING.COM 01/20
QBE Controllers
THE QBE CONTROLLER PLATFORM delivers
industry-leading advanced process control,

• Temperature: 32 – 122 ºF (0 – 50 ºC)
QBE Controllers 73
How to Order
STEP 1:  Refer to the matrix on the specific controller page to identify
the Model Number and Options based requirements.
STEP 2:  Select a power cord by the supply voltage and country,
if required. Or select No Power Cord.
STEP 3:  A plinth is selected as standard. If no plinth is required, select
No Plinth.
STEP 4: Select I/O Cable options, if required.
STEP 5: Select a floor stand, if required.
Power Cord Description Part No.
Argentina Power Cord 230V, 2m 20C105202
Australia Power Cord 230V, 2m 20C102103
Brazil Power Cord 230V, 2m 20C102104
China Power Cord 230V, 2m 21C103905
Euro Power Cord 230V, 2m 20C102102
Japan Power Cord 125V, 2m 20C102101
Japan Power Cord 250V, 2m 20C102105
US Power Cord 115V, 2m 20C102002
US Power Cord 115V, 7m 20C102007
US Power Cord 230V, 2m 21C103902
Power Cord Description Part No.
UK Power Cord 230V, 2m 20C102202
Power Distribution Panel Cord, 1m 20C203401
Power Distribution Panel Cord, 2m 20C203402
Twist Lock Power Cord 115V, 2m 20C103802
Twist Lock Power Cord 115V, 4m 20C103804
Twist Lock Power Cord 115V, 7m 20C103807
Twist Lock Power Cord 230V, 2m 20C106302
Twist Lock Power Cord 230V, 7m 20C106307
GFI 30ma 250V Assembly for Europe 21E102300
India Power Cord 250V, 2m 20C102106
I/O Mating Connector Description Standard/
Optional Part No.
24V I/O Mating Connector, Phoenix for Basic Alpha Standard 21C104806
24V I/O Mating Connector, Solder Cup (Standard, Advanced, Expert, Network Node) Standard 21C104800
24V I/O Mating Connector, Crimp Pins (Standard, Advanced, Expert, Network Node) Optional 21C104802
24V I/O Mating Connector, Crimp Pins, with Crimp Tool (Standard, Advanced, Expert, Network Node) Optional 21C104804
5M, 24V I/O Ext. Cable (I/O Connector to Pigtail) Optional 21C202005
20M, 24V I/O Ext. Cable (I/O Connector to Pigtail) Optional 21C202010
10M, 24V I/O Ext. Cable (I/O Connector to Pigtail) Optional 21C202020
I/O Bracket Assembly, 19-Pin to Phoenix Optional 21E102202
Please Note: If UL or CSA certification are required, please contact the STANLEY team
to have this quoted to you.
Floor Stand Description No. of Spindles Dimensions Part No.
Floor Stand Kit 1 to 6 198H x 61W x 56D cm 21F100404
Assembled System with Floor Stand 1 to 6 78H x 24W x 22D in Add /F to Model No.
Floor Stand Kit 7 to 12 198H x 61W x 88D cm 21F100402
Assembled System with Floor Stand 7 to 12 78H x 24W x 34.5D in Add /F to Model No.
PLINTH
• Quick-change
mounting by hand
• Cable management
and routing
FLOOR STAND
• Top row of
controllers require
a 90° Extension.
• See pages 52-55 for
Cable Options
74 STANLEYENGINEEREDFASTENING.COM 01/20
QBE Expert Controller is the premier
Multi-Spindle Controller
BENEFITS: